La ronde de Parempuyre
Dimanche 18 septembre 2016

10 km
NOM TEMPS EATEGOR' CLUB
1 GROS SEBASTIEN 00:33:35 SeniorH  UA GUJAN-MESTRAS
2 EZZHER PAUL 00:33:45  Espoir H
3 RENOUF VINGENT 00:33:53  SemiorH  BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
4  COLLET MICHAEL 00:33:57  SemiorH  AS LIBOURNE
5  AUNACOMSE NICOLAS 00:34:40  SeniorH  AC REOLAIS
6 VERGE BRUNO 00:34:41  Veteran 1H ARES
7 MAALI JAMEL 00:35:25  Veteran 1 H
8  THOMA JULIEN 00:35:52  Espoir H
9  LINGARD PATRICK 00:36:00  Veteran 2 H ARES
10 EVENAT PIERRE 00:36:00  Senior H
11 MIRADOURO JOSE 00:36:05  Veteran 1 H
12 GATINEAU GUILLAUME 00:36:11  SeniorH  AC REOLAIS
13 MINVIELLE HERVE 00:36:13  Veteran 1 H BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
14 HOCHARD ALEXANDRE 00:36:21  SemiorH  BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
15  FAURE MICHAEL 00:36:29  Veteran 1 H ES BLANQUEFORT
16 BORNAZEAU STEPHANE 00:36:34  Veteran 1 H MACAU
17 LOUATI NABIL 00:36:46  Senior H
18 COROLLER ERWANN 00:36:54  Senior H
19 MERCERON JONATHAN 00:37:00  SemiorH  BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
20 BALZEN ELIE 00:37:04  Veteran 2 H
21 FROUIN NANCY 00:37:08  SeniorF  ARES
22 TILLOT THOMAS 00:37:20 CadetH  BRUGES
23 BRIASTRE OLIVIER 00:37:17  Veteran 1 H
24  HOCHARD NICOLAS 00:37:26  Senior H
25 VERGER NICOLAS 00:37:27  SeniorH  CA BEGLAIS
26 REY ANTHONY 00:37:39  Veteran 2 H ARES
27 LEINER MAXIMILIEN 00:37:47  SemiorH  BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
28  AVEZOU PHILIPPE 00:37:52  Veteran 3H ARES
29  LEMAITRE FREDERIC 00:37:56  Senior H
30 MORALES FRANCIS 00:38:07  Veteran 2 H
31  BEAREZ JEAN JACQUES 00:38:08  Veteran 1 H
32 LENIER JEAN BAPTISTE 00:38:14  Veteran 1 H BOULIAC TRIATHLON
33 ESCARPIT JEAN LUC 00:38:14  Veteran 2 H ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
34 POUBLON LOUIS 00:38:13 Veteran 1 H
35 BOUTY YANNICK 00:38:17  Senior H
36 BIGEAU DAVID 00:38:18  Veteran 1 H LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
37 LAISEMENT X 00:38:23  Espoir H
38 PIOLET LAURENT 00:38:27  SeniorH  SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHLON
39 DUBOURDIEU GUILLAUME  00:38:26  Senior H
40 DARTHENUCQ CHRISTOPHE  00:38:31  Veteran 1 H UST
41 RODICK LIONEL 00:38:34  Veteran 1 H BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
42 DUMAIN YANIC 00:38:39  Veteran 1 H BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
43 DARGAISSE LAURENT 00:38:40  Senior H
44  GOYON OLIVIER 00:38:45  Veteran 1 H
45 RULLEAU PHILIPPE 00:38:47  Veteran 2 H UUKIRILAK

La passion du running
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LOCHKOMOIEFF NATHAN
JONQUET CAROLE
DESCANT THOMAS
NORTON NICOLAS
BERTHET JEAN GERARD
PAREL JEAN FRANCOIS
ROBIN CHRISTOPHE
LOUIN PIERRE GUY
FURLAN SEBASTIEN
BREZARD DOMINIQUE
VERDIER ROMAIN
FLEURY ANTOINE

BIZET PIERRICK
BELLIDOR LOUIS-PHILIPPE
POMMIER LAURENT
COSSEC PHILIPPE

POLI JEAN CLAUDE
ZENATI MEHDI
WIECZORECK CHRISTOPHE
MONDET FRANCOIS
BRUNEL GUILLAUME
BRUNEAU CORENTIN
STRUGEN REMI
LETHIER JEAN BAPTISTE
DUBOSCQ MAXIME
LACAMPAGNE PATRICK
VERDIER DENIS
THITECA JORDAN
ALLOUCHE YANN
MICHEL GAETAN
GAUZERE J MATHIEU
JUNG CHRISTIAN
AVEZOU MAXIME
MORILLO NORBERT
MOREAU JEROME
PEYRARD SIMON
TENEZE ARNAUD
DELMAS ERIC
GARABOEUF MICKAEL
GALISSON FREDERIC
OLABE JEAN PHILIPPE
JARRY VINCENT
POIGNET FABRICE
SOUQUES ALAIN

SAUZE GUILLAUME
LAVERGNE JEAN PIERRE
DUSSART JULIEN
BASTIAT CYRIL

THOMAS PIERRE

CADET NATHALIE

LIMM GOMEL ALEXANDRE

00:38:48
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:38:56
00:38:58
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:10
00:39:02
00:39:09
00:39:11
00:39:22
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:37
00:39:32
00:39:42
00:39:56
00:40:00
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:23
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:41:07
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:08
00:41:21
00:41:23
00:41:39
00:41:45
00:41:44
00:41:39
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:46
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:15

CadetH
Senior F
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Junior H
Senior H
Junior H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 1 F
Senior H

ARES

CA BEGLAIS
GAZELEC

BOULIAC TRIATHLON
STADE LANGONNAIS

PESSAC TRIATHLON
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
LIMOGE TRIATHLON

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
LES MEDIATHLETES

ES BLANQUEFORT

AC PAREMPUYRE

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME

MUGAY
PESSAC TRIATHLON
STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME

ASSA

TOQUES DE LA DALLE
TVO NENN SCHOOL

SAFT
SCAP CADAUJAC
NOMAD SUN

SAINT MEDARD

La passion du running
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NARCES SEBASTIEN

VERHEYDE CHRISTOPHE

KOSICA GUILLAUME
REUTENAUER ERIC
ANGELON DAMIEN
HUARD CHRISTOPHE
CHESNOT LIONEL
PARENT FREDERIC
GIRALDA ALAIN
BUFFEL JEAN BAPTISTE
KOSICA XAVIER
SINTRAT AURELIEN
DUPOUY FRONDE
BESCOS CEDRIC
DELBARY JACKY
DUPOUY SANDRINE
PAGES DAVID
GRONDIN GAEL
ROXO JOAQUIN
GARMENDIA MATTHIEU
DEGRYSE ERIC
BRAULT NICOLAS
DALY DAVE

MOREAU YOHANN
FEUILLERAT DENIS
LABARDE DAMIEN
POUPARD DORIS
DESPUJOLS GAEL
COLLIAS ANTHONY
ASSAMOI JOZIP
DOURNEAU FABRICE
POUILLAUDE IRENE
CADET THIERRY
BENABDALLAH KHALID
HUMBERT DORIAN
GUILBOT JEAN
VIDEAU PATRICK
CHAGHIL DRISS
ALVAREZ MIREILLE
MARTY VICTOR
LEYSSALLES RENAUD
VEYSSY JULIEN
AURAND JEAN LOUIS
GERMAIN ANNIE ROSE
BARRE PATRICK
CASARTELLI ROMAIN
REY PAUL

FORTOT GREGORY
BOURDELAS MAXIME
DERRIEN GUILLAUME
CHOLLET SEBASTIEN

00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:18
00:42:24
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:24
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:36
00:42:59
00:43:08
00:43:02
00:43:16
00:43:23
00:43:16
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:43:15
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:43:51
00:43:48
00:44:00
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:08
00:44:03
00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:15
00:44:24
00:44:19
00:44:30
00:44:41
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:38
00:44:45
00:44:41
00:44:41
00:44:36

Veteran 1 H

Veteran 1 H BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
Junior H ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
Veteran 1 H TEAM SKOLL

Senior H AS LIBOURNE

Veteran 1 H ONE2TRI

Senior H

Veteran 2 H

Veteran 2 H

Senior H

Veteran 1 H ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
Senior H

Veteran 1 H ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
Senior H

Veteran 3H MUSSONG.JOOG.

Veteran 1 F RUGBY CLUB PAREMPUYRE
Senior H

Senior H

Veteran 2 H

Senior H

Veteran 1 H

Senior H

Veteran 3 H UAGM

Veteran 1 H

Senior H

CadetH

Senior H

Senior H M

Veteran 1 H

Veteran 1 H

Senior H

Veteran 1 F ARES

Veteran 1 H

Veteran 1 H ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
Senior H

Veteran 2 H SCAP CADAUJAC

Veteran 2 H

Veteran 1 H STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME
Veteran 2 F

Espoir H

Senior H 1980

Senior H

Veteran 1 H

Veteran 2 F GETRAY FORD

Veteran 2 H

Senior H

Senior H

Senior H LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
Veteran 2 H

Senior H

Senior H

La passion du running
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177
178
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191
192
193
194
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196
197
198

MICHAUD MATTHIEU
FLOIRAC JEROME
FAURE NICOLAS
CLAVE CORENTIN
LESUEUR ERIC
BORDES OLIVIER
ROULLIER ALEXANDRE
FRAYSSE ARNAUD
SAMBA ISABELLE
REBIERE ANNE

BOUIC JOSIANE
BOISSEAU ST
BOUCARD SYLVAIN
DOURTHE JEAN LUC
CHANCOGNE PATRICK
VIDALLER PIERRE
FARGEAS FRANCK
TETAUD BERNARD
PERRUCHOT SEBASTIEN
BUSTAMANTE PIERRE
JELER FRANCIS

PULIN ROMUALD
MOREAU FABRICE
MOURIGU DENIS
LEGAT ALEXANDRE
LEBAS ARNAUD
DRAPIE GEROME
MARTOS JEAN
KABALA PASCAL
GONOT MICHAEL
PASTORINO VERONIQUE
ALEGRIA VIANNEY
BORDE FREDERIC
LEBRUN FRANCOIS
THOREAU HERVE
QUELLIER CHRISTIAN
TAUDIN PHILIPPE
BOUQUET SOPHIE
VALLAT GAUTHIER
VALLAT THIBAULT
BUHLMANN CHRISTOPHE
BENOOT GUILLAUME
CHABOT DENIS
LAFITTE GENEVIEVE
BOUCAU JONATHAN
GABENS THIERRY
BLOIS MARIE NOELLE
ALIX BRUNO

MARTIN JEAN CLAUDE
ESPOSITO DAVID
PILLOT HELENE

00:44:46
00:44:45
00:44:50
00:44:57
00:44:48
00:44:59
00:44:58
00:44:50
00:44:56
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:21
00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:35
00:45:41
00:45:36
00:45:48
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:45:41
00:46:03
00:45:55
00:45:51
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:46:30
00:46:27
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:48
00:46:58
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:47:03
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:11
00:47:00
00:47:10
00:47:16
00:46:57
00:47:16
00:47:21
00:47:28

Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Espoir H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Senior H

Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 2 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 2 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 F
Senior H

Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 F
Senior H

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 F

1967

SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHLON

BORDEAUX ATHLETISME

CMOB

RUGBY CLUB PAREMPUYRE

SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHLON

1964

IBM BORDEAUX

LA FOULEE SAINT AUBINOISE

ATHLE LESPARE MEDOC

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
ARES

ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
LES MEDIATHLETES

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

CA BEGLAIS

CLUB IBM FRANCE

La passion du running
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203
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

DULUC PATRICK
KOEGLER GUILLAUME
MAMCEAU CHRISTOPHE
GENDEK JEAN MICHEL
LAURENT STEPHANE
GAROUSTE JEREMY
TEXIER THIERRY
RIVAT DENIS
GUILLARD MAXIME
MONGAZON LIONEL
VIDAL JEAN PIERRE
DUTIL JOEL

WALZER GUILLAUME
FEIGNE HUGO
DURANDET CHRISTOPHE
LECAMP AYMERIC
BOURGEOIS BERNARD
MOURGUES JOELLE
LEBLANC JEAN MICHEL
VARVOU JEAN LOUIS
RAMBAUD MONIQUE
MOURINHA JEREMY
ARQUEY CHRISTOPHE
BONNET FABIENNE
TESSIER JEROME
DUPRAT THIERRY
FONTAINE NATHALIE
MARTIN LOIC
POMMIER CARINE
GAUBERT OLIVIER
GONDRAN RENAUD
GUIRADO CORDOBA JULIEN
CAZEAUX LAURENT
APPARICIO GILLES
MONTUSSAC VIRGINIE
GESSE MICHEL
BASCOUL THIERRY
OBERLE YOHANN
ZOCLI MARC

SKOPINE MICHEL
ALAIN JEROME
ROBERT DAVID
FONTVIEILLE RENE
CHAUMONT PIERRE
TORRES THIERRY
RESSIOT LOUIS
BROQUAIRE PASCAL
LUNARDELLI NICOLAS
ASSENSION FLORENCE
ARNOUX LOIC

HURIAN JEREMY

00:47:31
00:47:22
00:47:38
00:47:40
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:47:51
00:47:57
00:47:52
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:20
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:48:21
00:48:08
00:48:14
00:48:23
00:48:14
00:48:30
00:48:35
00:48:20
00:48:37
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:48:52
00:48:47
00:48:55
00:49:05
00:49:07
00:49:00
00:49:21
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:18
00:49:13
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:28
00:49:49
00:49:44
00:49:50
00:49:43
00:49:53
00:49:57
00:50:16
00:50:15
00:50:09
00:50:30
00:50:21
00:50:36

Veteran 2 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 4 H
Senior H

Senior H

Veteran 2 H
CadetH

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 3 F
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior F

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 2 H
CadetH

Senior H

Senior H

Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H

LA FOULEE DES JALLES
US BERGERAC TRIATHLON

LE PETIT BASQUE

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

TEAM SKOLL

AMBARES SPORT ENDURANCE
ENDURANCE72
CAV

ESB OXYGENE BLANQUEFORT
LE BOUSCAT

RCP

BRUGES RESPIRE

TEAM TOUT SEUL

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
AC PAREMPUYRE

CLUB IBM FRANCE
JOGGEURS ANONYMES

PAREMPUYRE FOOTBALL CLUB

La passion du running



250 CARON PATRICE 00:50:26 Veteran 1 H
251 BEREUGNAT JEAN JACQUE 00:50:24 Senior H

252 DUCOU CEDRIC 00:50:32 Senior H

253 DELAGE BERNARD 00:50:33 Veteran 2 H

254 CARRENO WILLIAM 00:50:29 Veteran 1 H

255 DECHAMPS SEBASTIEN 00:50:48 Veteran 1 H

256 BOURRINET MEDERIC 00:50:43 Veteran 2 H

257 LEBRETON MELODIE 00:50:49 Senior F

258 DUBOS MAXIME 00:50:49 Senior H

259 FABRE PASCAL 00:50:46 Veteran 2H CMOB
260 PERERA SANDRA 00:51:00 Senior F

261 BUFFET EMMANUEL 00:50:59 Veteran 1 H

262 MARTIN AURELIEN 00:50:48 Senior H

263 MOTZIG FREDERIC 00:51:02 Veteran 2 H

264 FISCH LAURENT 00:51:03 Veteran 1 H 1971

265 LAUBY DAMIEN 00:51:18 Senior H

266 ROCACHER SYLVAIN 00:51:08 Veteran 1 H

267 CASTAING BIBEY VIRGINIE 00:50:58 Veteran 2 F

268 RUET MICHEL 00:51:19 Veteran 4 H

269 JIMENEZ NICOLAS 00:51:10 Veteran 1 H

270 DUSSAN CHRISTOPHE 00:51:29 Veteran 1 H

271 CAPSEC FRANCE 00:51:20 Veteran 3 F BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
272 VERALUIS 00:51:29 Veteran 2 H

273 QUINTIN SEBASTIEN 00:51:44 Senior H

274 CHIGNAGUET JEAN CLAUDE  00:52:00 Veteran 3 H

275 SEGUY STEPHANE 00:51:55 Veteran 1 H

276 LASSERRE BRUNO 00:51:49 Veteran 3 H

277 DUTEIL ERIC 00:51:55 Veteran 2 H

278 PETREGNE DENIS 00:51:43 Veteran 2 H

279 OHRENSSTEIN CHRISTINE 00:52:05 Veteran 1 F

280 TARIS PIERRE 00:52:05 Veteran 3 H BOULIAC
281 PUJO FABIEN 00:52:06 Senior H

282 LOUBARESSE MARIE CELINE 00:52:09 Senior F

283 DOMECQ NATHALIE 00:52:09 Veteran 1 F

284 LOISEAU FABRICE 00:52:10 Veteran 1 H

285 JACQNIN SYLVAIN 00:52:13 Veteran 1 H

286 LHOMME CHRISTINE 00:52:23 Veteran 1 F

287 DUBOURG MARION 00:52:38 Senior F ASI ILLAC
288 BOULAGNON ALAIN 00:52:26 Veteran 2 H

289 RAMBAUD CLAUDE 00:52:49 Veteran 3 H

290 PASQUET EMILIE 00:52:47 Senior F

291 BAUDOIN LUC 00:52:39 Veteran 1 H PASS RUNNING
292 LEGER SAMUEL 00:52:51 Senior H

293 ROY GUY 00:53:05 Veteran 2 H

294 DECHAUD ALAIN 00:53:04 Veteran 1 H

295 AZEMA CHRISTELLE 00:52:53 Veteran 1 F

296 BENOIT DIDIER 00:53:20 Veteran 3 H

297 ABRIEU ANDRE 00:53:10 Veteran 4 H

298 SAPIN PHILIPPE 00:53:10 Veteran 2 H

299 GASTADELLO AUDREY 00:53:12 Senior F LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
300 GAUTTES SONNY 00:53:04 Senior H

La passion du running



301
302
303
304
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307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

METIVIER NICOLAS
LABARBE JEAN PIERRE
PARSY STEPHANE
GERA JEAN LOUIS
DELOUPE LAUANNE
LABRUNIE JEAN LUC
GERMAIN BRIGITTE
NAILLE OLIVIER
SORBIER ELISABETH
GURRIA DOMINIQUE
BOURGEOIS DELPHINE
DUCOU NICOLAS
CRESSINI WILFRIED

LEGRAND MARIE FRANCOISE

LABARDE PHILIPPE
PETREGNE MARION
FEIGNE KARYN
LUNARDELLI LOIC
ALONSO VALERIE
FLANDROIS PIERRE
ARSANDEAU AURELIEN
SKRZYPER PATRICIA
ROULET NICOLAS
DENOU SYLVIE
SAJOUS ROBERT

DE LABORDERIE MAYLIS
GAROUSTE BRIGITTE
VASQUEZ RAFAEL
LECOULEUX SEBASTIEN
MESCHIN C

KARST MARIE CLAIRE
GARRAUD OLIVIER
RETEGUI STEPHANE
DEYNU JEAN FRANCOIS
BUCHER FABIEN
LOIODICE CARINE
BRIAT JEAN JACQUE
JOURDREN FLORENCE
DEYZIEUX DOMINIQUE
CHAMOIS HUGUES
GAU OLIVIER

LUSSEAU NICOLAS
LABARDE BERTRAND
THERETZ JEANCLAUDE
BALLET MARYLINE
RICHER CHRISTOPHE
MOYSAN SOPHIE
GUTIERREZ AINHOA
DUFAURE CARINE
MARECHAL PASCAL
BUISSON JEROME

00:53:17
00:53:21
00:53:15
00:53:23
00:53:40
00:53:39
00:53:35
00:53:46
00:53:47
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:59
00:53:58
00:54:16
00:54:06
00:54:09
00:54:26
00:54:16
00:54:32
00:54:38
00:54:39
00:54:37
00:54:43
00:54:57
00:54:56
00:54:55
00:55:09
00:55:08
00:54:58
00:55:10
00:55:06
00:55:17
00:55:16
00:55:32
00:55:28
00:55:41
00:55:30
00:55:36
00:55:36
00:55:38
00:55:34
00:55:36
00:55:48
00:55:35
00:55:58
00:56:10
00:56:13
00:56:20
00:56:25
00:56:36
00:56:22

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Espoir F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F
Senior H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 H
Cadet F
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Senior F
Veteran 1 F
Senior H
Veteran 1 F
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 3 F
Senior H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 4 H
Senior F
Veteran 3 F
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Senior F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior H
Senior H

BORDEAUX ATHLETISME

UACG FLOIRAC

BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
CLUB IBM FRANCE
ESB OXYGENE

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

CHU SPORTS BORDEAUX

JOGGEURS ANONYMES
JOGGEURS ANONYMES
JOGGEURS ANONYMES

AC PAREMPUYRE

RUGBY CLUB PAREMPUYRE

La passion du running



352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

366

367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

MELIA FREDERIC
HUGUET DANIELLE
BACHOS ARMEL
LACAZE THIERRY
LABORDE SEBASTIEN
DOMECQ JEAN PAUL
DEGRYSE MARGOT
BORDES DEMOLIS EMMA
MELZAC ALEXANDRA
BRITEAU OLIVIER
VILSON NATHALIE
CRUCHON CATHERINE
ARAMENDY CORINNE
ETCHETO EVELYNE

00:56:37
00:56:54
00:56:43
00:57:01
00:57:05
00:57:05
00:57:09
00:57:08
00:57:15
00:57:06
00:57:08
00:57:23
00:57:22
00:57:22

LOURDE ROCHEBLAVE CELINE 00:57:55

GANCHOUX JULIE
KOEBERLE WILLIAM
REBOURS JEAN
TAMBOURET JESSICA
LAVALETTE THIERRY
BALLANGER BERNARD
CHAGNEAU DIDIER
TEXIER NOEMIE
CASTAGNET MONIQUE
MORTET AURELIE
GARCIA DAVID
CHANCEREL STEPHANE
TESSIER CECILE
LEONI SYLVIE
CLUZEAU KARINE
LETHIER MAU
MANSINCAL NADEGE
LALANNE ISABELLE
GUENET GWENHAEL
PIQUET EMMANUELLE
PAILLEUX VERONIQUE
MENEUR ALLURE
PREVAL BEATRICE
LEGRAND FRANCK
GUITARD ERIKA
MADERES SYLVIE
LALANNE AUDREY
PENARD FABIENNE
DELOSSE GWLADYS
PLAN MARC
CHEVALIER PASCALE
FAURE VINCENT
GARCIA SYLVIE
HEWRIQUES JEAN PAUL
JOUINEAU MATHILDE

00:57:55
00:57:55
00:57:53
00:58:10
00:58:19
00:58:29
00:58:33
00:58:53
00:59:04
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:58:47
00:58:52
00:59:27
00:59:08
00:59:26
00:59:40
00:59:58
00:59:55
01:00:20
01:00:25
01:00:25
01:01:14
01:01:28
01:01:56
01:02:09
01:02:13
01:02:35
01:02:40
01:02:40
01:03:07
01:03:08
01:03:40
01:03:56
01:04:25

Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Cadet F

Cadet F

Senior F

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 F

Veteran 1 F

Senior F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 4 H
Senior F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 4 H
Veteran 1 H
Cadet F
Veteran 4 F
Senior F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 1 F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 F
Senior H
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 H
Senior F
Veteran 1 F
Senior F
Veteran 1 F
Senior F
Senior H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Senior F

US SAUCATS
LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

AC PAREMPUYRE

ESB OXYGENE
ESB OXYGENE
AC PAREMPUYRE

La passion du running



402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

SACCOCCIO JEAN PAOLO
BESNARD ALEXANDRA
DARRICARRERE MARJORIE
CUGNET CATHY
SANDERSON ESTELLE
SANDERSON GORDON
GICQUEL MARIE

REYNE FLORIAN
CORBIERE ISABELLE
GARCIA MARTINE

01:06:28
01:07:39
01:09:54
01:11:08
01:11:26
01:11:26
01:11:27
01:15:37
01:15:53
01:45:44

Veteran 1 H

Senior F

Veteran 1 F

Senior F

Senior F

Senior H

Senior F

Senior H SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHLON
Senior F

Senior F

La passion du running
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